
                    Cloverbelt Conference Championships
                    Meadownview Golf Course | Owen, WI
                     Hosted by Owen-Withee High School
                                10/18/2025
           ========== Boys Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    22  Elk Mound                                   (20:25.1  102:05.4 1:50.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Grady Westlund          9    19:33.9
  2      2  Brian Hase              9    19:46.1
  3      5  Jacob Carstens          11   20:37.5
  4      6  Weston Schram           10   20:43.2
  5      8  Eathan Brindle          10   21:24.7
  6   ( 15) Dru Schiszik            11   22:16.2
  7   ( 16) Josh Wald               12   22:28.0

  2.    36  McDonell Central                            (21:09.9  105:49.4 1:50.8)
==========================================================
  1      3  Michael Herron          10   20:21.5
  2      4  Landon Cooley           9    20:37.4
  3      7  Peter Wollmer           9    21:02.1
  4      9  Mason Grant             10   21:36.1
  5     13  Kameron Buckli          10   22:12.3
  6   ( 14) Sean Wagner             10   22:13.8
  7   ( 17) Teddy Petefish          9    22:30.3

  3.    85  Colby/Abbotsford                            (23:20.0  116:39.7 3:39.4)
==========================================================
  1     10  Andrew Empey            12   21:40.1
  2     12  Javier Lopez Bautis     12   21:51.6
  3     20  Hunter Lueth            9    23:40.7
  4     21  Ray Adams               10   24:07.8
  5     22  Kamron Krueger          12   25:19.5
  6   ( 23) Gunner Graves           12   25:29.3
  7   ( 24) Marcus Pichardo         9    25:45.3

  4.    99  Cadott                                      (25:08.7  125:43.5 7:41.0)
==========================================================
  1     11  Max Demulling           11   21:46.9
  2     18  John Enestvedt          12   22:42.5
  3     19  Elliot Koenig           9    23:35.7
  4     25  Tyler Woratschka        9    28:10.5
  5     26  Mitchell Reineke        12   29:27.9
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                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Grady Westlund     9    Elk Mound            19:33.9  6:18 
    2    2 Brian Hase         9    Elk Mound            19:46.1  6:22 
    3    3 Michael Herron     10   McDonell Central     20:21.5  6:34 
    4    4 Landon Cooley      9    McDonell Central     20:37.4  6:39 
    5    5 Jacob Carstens     11   Elk Mound            20:37.5  6:39 
    6    6 Weston Schram      10   Elk Mound            20:43.2  6:41 
    7    7 Peter Wollmer      9    McDonell Central     21:02.1  6:47 
    8    8 Eathan Brindle     10   Elk Mound            21:24.7  6:54 
    9    9 Mason Grant        10   McDonell Central     21:36.1  6:58 
   10   10 Andrew Empey       12   Colby/Abbotsford     21:40.1  6:59 
   11   11 Max Demulling      11   Cadott               21:46.9  7:01 
   12   12 Javier Lopez Bauti 12   Colby/Abbotsford     21:51.6  7:03 
   13   13 Kameron Buckli     10   McDonell Central     22:12.3  7:09 
   14   14 Sean Wagner        10   McDonell Central     22:13.8  7:10 
   15      Owen Smith         12   Bloomer              22:14.4  7:10 
   16   15 Dru Schiszik       11   Elk Mound            22:16.2  7:11 
   17   16 Josh Wald          12   Elk Mound            22:28.0  7:14 
   18   17 Teddy Petefish     9    McDonell Central     22:30.3  7:15 
   19   18 John Enestvedt     12   Cadott               22:42.5  7:19 
   20   19 Daniel Larson      9    Elk Mound            23:23.9  7:32 
   21      Ethan Straw        9    Regis                23:28.0  7:34 
   22   20 Elliot Koenig      9    Cadott               23:35.7  7:36 
   23   21 Hunter Lueth       9    Colby/Abbotsford     23:40.7  7:38 
   24      Josiah Hable       12   Bloomer              23:50.4  7:41 
   25   22 Quinnton Herr      10   McDonell Central     23:51.8  7:41 
   26      Noah Crossman      9    Elk Mound            23:56.2  7:43 
   27   23 Ray Adams          10   Colby/Abbotsford     24:07.8  7:46 
   28      Caje Moen          10   Loyal-Greenwood      24:38.9  7:56 
   29      Jaxson Norvold     9    Elk Mound            24:51.7  8:01 
   30   24 Kamron Krueger     12   Colby/Abbotsford     25:19.5  8:10 
   31   25 Gunner Graves      12   Colby/Abbotsford     25:29.3  8:13 
   32   26 Marcus Pichardo    9    Colby/Abbotsford     25:45.3  8:18 
   33      Daniel Ruiz        10   Loyal-Greenwood      25:56.7  8:22 
   34      Drew Jelinek       10   McDonell Central     26:12.1  8:26 
   35      Julian Bullard     11   McDonell Central     26:15.2  8:27 
   36      Cade Larson        10   Elk Mound            26:35.2  8:34 
   37   27 Tyler Woratschka   9    Cadott               28:10.5  9:05 
   38   28 Weslee Pichardo    12   Colby/Abbotsford     29:15.0  9:25 
   39   29 Mitchell Reineke   12   Cadott               29:27.9  9:30 
   40      Carter Hill        12   Colby/Abbotsford     35:36.0 11:28 
   41      Dayne Klenke       10   McDonell Central     38:37.4 12:26 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


